
   

                      CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 

   
            (An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi)                                         

                             eeta Colony, Delhi : 110031 

                               

 

                                                      RESULT NOTICE 

 The interviews for the following posts of Junior Residents on adhoc basis were held on 26.08.2020 
at Chacha Nehru Bal Chikitsalaya, Geeta Colony, Delhi-31. The names of successful candidates selected 
on adhoc basis are as under:- 
 
 Junior Resident 
 

Sl No. Name DOB Category 

1 Dr. Sharon Minnie Bhasker 29.12.1994 UR 

2 Dr. Shefalika Sharma 11.02.1993 UR 

3 Dr. Madhumita Chaudhary 20.01.1994 UR 

4 Dr. Mohd Javed 01.02.1991 UR 

5 Dr. Saad Qureshi 10.05.1991 UR 

6 Dr. Shivani Bhardwaj 24.01.1994 UR 

7 Dr. Swati 28.05.1994 UR 

8 Dr. Saif Anis 29.07.1991 UR 

9 Dr. Kavleen Kaur Bindra 16.06.1996 UR 

10 Dr. Shalu Sharma 07.07.1992 UR 
 

 
The offer of appointment to the successful candidates is being sent by post/email.  Further, 

successful candidates are advised to join their duties on the dates as mentioned in their offer of 
appointment.                                                                
                                                                                                                                                  
 
      

            Sd/--  
                                                                           (DR. MAMTA JAJOO) 

                                                 HEAD OF OFFICE 

 

 

 



MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED IN THE INTERVIEW ON 26.08.2020  FOR THE POST OF 

JUNIOR RESIDENT 

Sl 
No. Name DOB Category 

Total marks 
obtained out 
of 50 marks 

1 Dr. Sharon Minnie Bhasker 29.12.1994 UR 44 

2 Dr. Shefalika Sharma 11.02.1993 UR 42 

3 Dr. Madhumita Chaudhary 20.01.1994 UR 42 

4 Dr. Mohd Javed 01.02.1991 UR 41 

5 Dr. Saad Qureshi 10.05.1991 UR 41 

6 Dr. Shivani Bhardwaj 24.01.1994 UR 40 

7 Dr. Swati 28.05.1994 UR 39 

8 Dr. Saif Anis 29.07.1991 UR 38 

9 Dr. Kavleen Kaur Bindra 16.06.1996 UR 37 

10 Dr. Shalu Sharma 07.07.1992 UR 36.5 

11 Dr. Rizwana Khan 01.04.1992 UR 36 

12 Dr. Sankalp Sharma 30.04.1996 UR 35 

13 Dr. Gaurav Anand 20.05.1988 OBC Delhi 34 

14 Dr. Attada Charan Tej 20.06.1994 UR 34 

15 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Saharan 20.05.1995 UR (OBC Rajasthan) 33 

16 Dr. Virendra Kumar 01.12.1992 UR (OBC UP) 32 

17 Dr. Ram Avtar Yadav 07.06.1993 UR 32 

18 Dr. Harshvardhan Joshi 29.09.1994 UR 32 

19 Dr. Kamal 06.04.1995 UR(OBC Haryana) 32 

20 Dr. Gyanendar Kumar Verma 07.05.1990 SC 31 

21 Dr. Nitin Kumar 06.07.1995 UR 31 

22 Dr. Suhail Malik 01.05.1996 UR 31 

23 Dr. Surendra Singh 08.01.1993 UR 30.5 

24 Dr. Shyam Sunder Yadav 10.02.1994 UR 30.5 

25 Dr. Seema Khan 30.06.1994 UR 30.5 

26 Dr. Nilay Yadav 15.07.1993 UR 30 

27 Dr. Rajeev Kumar 31.07.1989 UR(OBC Bihar) 29 

28 Dr. Syed Saddam Hussain 24.07.1990 UR 38 

29 Dr. Ruchi 23.06.1991 UR 26 

30 Dr. Mohd Farhan Siddiqui 01.03.1996 UR 26 

31 Dr. Shubham Kumar 10.08.1991 SC 26 

32 Dr. Amit Bhedia 25.06.1990 ST 26 

33 Dr. Tauheed Ahmed 10.07.1993 UR 25 

34 Dr. Mohd. Jasim 14.07.1994 UR 25 

35 Dr. Abdul Quadir 15.06.1990 UR 12 

36 Dr. Mohd. Sujood Afzal 15.08.1989 UR 11 

37 Dr. Shashank Lodawara 20.12.1994 UR 10 

 

                       Sd/-- 

                          (DR. MAMTA JAJOO) 
                           HEAD OF OFFICE 
 


